three�way DeNOx silencer
non selective catalytic reduction (NSCR)
for rich burn gas engines
Clean Air Power, a leader in developing emis-
sions reduction technology for more than 30
years, provides a full line of emissions reduc-
tion solutions to address widespread health
and environmental issues.

3. HP and Flow ratings are approximations and will vary with specifications.
Creating Affordable Clean Power SM
5066 Santa Fe Street
San Diego, CA 92109
main 858.332.4800
fax 858.332.4890
performance and
specifications
Performance stated below reflects the upper limit of
NSCR system performance.  Performance guaran-
tees available on installation-specific basis.
NSCR Model # App Eng HP A Dim (in) B Dim (in) C Dim (in) App ACFM
DN/S3.5/4.5/3 100 55 8 3 450
DN/S8.5/12/5 200 65 12 5 1000
DN/S16/18/6 350 70 16 6 1600
DN/S32/38/10 450 75 20 8 2000
DN/S32/38/10 700 75 22 10 3000
DN/S45/54/12 1000 85 28 10 4500
DN/S55/65/12 1250 75 30 12 6000
DN/S65/75/14 1500 100 32 14 7200
DN/S75/85/14 1750 108 32 14 8000
DN/S85/90/16 1900 124 36 16 9000
DN/S90/100/16 2000 124 38 16 10000
DN/S100/120/18 2500 130 42 18 12000
common NSCR silencer models
weights and dimensions
Contact Clean Air Power for a dimensional
drawing to suit your application. A Three-Way